

benzi adezive

I.D.: 60711717

Data publicarii	08.09.21	Coduri CPV	42132000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 237,45 RON - 237,45 RON

Descriere: 1.|ROBINET SF.CU SUP.FU.1/2IEFTIN |BUC| 4.0| 12.18| 48.72| 9.26| | 2.|SURUB PT.RIGIPS 3.5X45 WURTH |BUC| 5.4| 5.04| 26.96| 5.12| | 3.|622042 PANZA BOMF.DUBLA |BUC| 2.0| 0.76| 1.52| 0.29| | 4.|MUFA RAPID FI 3/4 |BUC| 1.0| 37.39| 37.39| 7.10| | 5.|035033 BROASCA F90/42 |BUC| 2.0| 19.75| 39.50| 7.51| | 6.|BATERIE 9161 |BUC| 1.0| 55.46| 55.46| 10.54| | 7.|BANDA ADEZIVA 50MM |BUC| 2.0| 7.14| 14.28| 2.71| | 8.|BANDA ADEZIVA 30MM |BUC| 2.0| 4.29| 8.58| 1.63| | 9.|FOLIE PROTECTIE |BUC| 2.0| 2.52| 5.04| 0.96|
